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EXAMINATION BRANCH — RECOUNTING /REVALUATION /REVALUATION BY CHALLENGE APPLICATION

Name of the Student

Name of the College

Course

Year and Semester

Student H.T.No.

(Regular / Supply)

Required Recounting / Challenging Valuation in the following Subjects:

Recounting Revaluation Challenging Valuation (Tick [\/] the appropriate box
S.No Subject Subject Code Marks as per the Result Amount

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total
Name of the Bank DD. No.
Amount (Rupees )
Signature of the Student
Date: Signature of the Principal with Stamp
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Director of Evaluation




